Datenblatt Lamelle Houston

Qualitat
Preisgruppe
Eignungsgruppe

Breite

Material

Gewicht g/ m2
schwer entflammbar

Feuchtraumgeeignet
Lichechtheit
Pflege

Umweltschutz
Formaldehyd
antistatisch

PVC

Antifungizid
sonst. Schadstoffe

Transmission
Absorption
Reflektion

BAP geeignet fir:

Houston

20

Abdunkelung/Blendschutz

89/ 127mm
100% Polyester

245
nein

nein
>6

feucht abwischen
Reuther Reinigungsservice

/

FA-frei

ja

PVC-frei

ja

/

2200 2201
3% 3%
130 13%
84% 84%
NO - NO -
S - S -
NW  NW

Stand 07/2004 - Irrtiimer und Anderungen vorbehalten

2203

3%
13%
84%

NO -
S -
NW

2204

3%
13%
84%

NO -
S -
NW

2206

3%
13%
84%

NO -
S -
NW

4

PERSPEKTIVEN IN DER
FENSTERGESTALTUNG
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